BANK NAME

National Bank of Arizona

Republicbankaz, National Association

First National Bank of Scottsdale

American Plus Bank, National Association
Bank of Manhattan, National Association
Community West Bank, National Association
Bridge Bank, National Association

First National Bank of The Rockies

Solera National Bank

Community National Bank at Bartow

First National Bank of Crestview

Natbank, National Association

Sabadell United Bank, National Association
First National Bank of Wauchula

Commerce National Bank & Trust

The Clinton National Bank

Crystal Lake Bank & Trust Company, National Association
The First National Bank of Grant Park

The Central National Bank and Trust Company
The Home National Bank of Thorntown

First National Bank in Cimarron

The First National Bank of Cunningham
United National Bank

The Midland National Bank of Newton

The First National Bank of Syracuse

The First, National Association

DATE
Jul-10
Sep-10
Sep-10
Aug-10
Jul-10
Jul-10
Aug-10
Jul-10
Sep-10
Jul-10
Aug-10
Sep-10
Jul-10
Aug-10
Jul-10
Sep-10
Sep-10
Jul-10
Jul-10
Aug-10
Jul-10
Aug-10
Aug-10
Aug-10
Jul-10
Jun-10

ADDRESS
6001 North 24th Street
P. O. Box 7548

14201 N. 87th Street, Suite 125

630 West Duarte Road
2141 Rosecrans Avenue

P.O. Drawer 249

55 Almaden Boulevard Suite 100

2452 Highway 6 and 50
319 S. Sheridan Blvd.
1375 North Broadway
P.O. Box 1119

4031 Oakwood Boulevard
1111 Brickell Avenue
P.O. Box 966

1201 South Orlando Avenue
235 Sixth Avenue, South
70 North Williams Street
P.O. Box 607

P.O. Box 249

117 East Main Street
P.O. Box 129

P.O. Box 97

P.O. Box 40

P.O. Box 427

P.O. Box 928

P.O. Box 940

CITY
Phoenix
Phoenix
Scottsdale
Arcadia

El Segundo
Goleta

San Jose
Grand Junction
Lakewood
Bartow
Crestview
Hollywood
Miami
Wauchula
Winter Park
Clinton
Crystal Lake
Grant Park
Attica
Thorntown
Cimarron
Cunningham
Natoma
Newton
Syracuse

Damariscotta

STATE ZIP

AZ 85016
AZ 85011
AZ 85260
CA 91007
CA 90245
CA 93116
CA 95113
Cco 81505
Cco 80226
FL 33831
FL 32536
FL 33020
FL 33131
FL 33873
FL 32789
IA 52732
IL 60014
IL 60940
IN 47918
IN 46071
KS 67835
KS 67035
KS 67651
KS 67114
KS 67878
ME 04543



BANK NAME

American National Bank of Minnesota

First National Bank in Mahnomen

The First National Bank of Starbuck

The Boone County National Bank of Columbia
The Third National Bank of Sedalia
Metropolitan National Bank

Cadence Bank, National Association

First National Bank and Trust Co. of Bottineau
The First National Bank of Absecon

Union Center National Bank

First National Bank in Alamogordo

Citibank, N.A.

Metropolitan National Bank

The Park National Bank

Liberty Bank, National Association

First Texoma National Bank

The City National Bank and Trust Company of Guymon
The Pauls Valley National Bank

First National Bank in Pawhuska

Valley National Bank

The First National Bank of LA Follette
Traders National Bank

Community National Bank

The First National Bank of Chillicothe
American Bank, National Association

First National Bank of Dublin

DATE
Jul-10
Sep-10
Jul-10
Sep-10
Aug-10
Aug-10
Jul-10
Aug-10
Aug-10
Aug-10
Jul-10
Aug-10
Aug-10
Sep-10
Aug-10
Jul-10
Aug-10
Sep-10
Sep-10
Jul-10
Aug-10
Jul-10
Aug-10
Jul-10
Sep-10
Aug-10

ADDRESS

7638 Woida Road

P.O. Box 378

P.O. Box 100

P.O. Box 678

P.O. Box 351

P.O. Box 3840

P.O. Box 1187

P.O. Box 297

P.O. Box 324

P.O. Box 7

P.O. Box 9

3900 Paradise Road, Suite 127
99 Park Avenue, 4th Floor
P.O. Box 3500

P.O. Box 560

P.O. Box 309

P.O. Box 1228

P.O. Box 420

P.O. Box 809

Post Office Box 54639
106 South Tennessee Avenue
P.O. Box 1000

P.O. Box 999

P.O. Box 430

P.O. Box 6469

P.O. Box 440

CITY
Baxter
Mahnomen
Starbuck
Columbia
Sedalia
Springfield
Starkville
Bottineau
Absecon
Union
Alamogordo
Las Vegas
New York
Newark
Twinsburg
Durant
Guymon
Pauls Valley
Pawhuska
Tulsa

LA Follette
Tullahoma
Bellaire

Chillicothe

Corpus Christi

Dublin

STATE ZIP

MN 56425
MN 56557
MN 56381
MO 65205
MO 65302
MO 65808
MS 39760
ND 58318
NJ 08201
NJ 07083
NM 88311
NV 89109
NY 10016
OH 43058
OH 44087
OK 74702
OK 73942
OK 73075
OK 74056
OK 74155
TN 37766
TN 37388
X 77402
X 79225
X 78466
X 76446



BANK NAME

The First National Bank of Gilmer

Graham National Bank

Southwestern National Bank

First National Bank of Huntsville

Brazos National Bank

The First National Bank of Sterling City
Texas Community Bank, National Association
Zions First National Bank

American National Bank - Fox Cities

Tri City National Bank

DATE

Sep-10
Aug-10
Aug-10
Sep-10
Sep-10
Aug-10
Aug-10
Sep-10
Jul-10

Sep-10

ADDRESS

P.O. Box 520

P.O. Box 450

6901 Corporate Drive
P.O. Box 659

P.O. Box 1088

P.O. Box 25

16610 1-45

One South Main Street, Dept 686 K5
2200 N. Richmond Street
6400 South 27th Street

CITY

Gilmer
Graham
Houston
Huntsville
Richwood
Sterling City
The Woodlands
Salt Lake City
Appleton

Oak Creek

STATE ZIP

X 75644
X 76450
X 77036
X 77342
X 77531
X 76951
X 77384
uT 84111
Wi 54911
Wi 53154
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